firstname

16km Race

7464 Julius Ceasar

7428 Shoaib
7369 Neelay

10km Race
7343 Adam
7236 Mario
7500 Yousef

10km Race
7272 Matthew

5km Race
7462 Toufic
7273 Mohamed

3km Race
7461 Mia

SKECHERS Performance Run Race 1
15/10/23

lastname

Male aged 18 — 39
Kyasanku

Gill

Shah

Male aged 40 — 49
Tuck

Illan
ALROSTAMANI

Male aged 50 — 59
Reed

Male aged 40 — 49
Hobeika
Radwan

Female aged 8 -9
Hobeika

Cat pos

w N -

Cat Points

100.0
66.7
33.3

100.0
66.7
33.3

100.0

100.0
50.0

100.0
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