SKECHERS Performance Run Race 1 15/10/23

firstname	lastname	Cat pos	Cat Points	
16km Race	Male aged 18 – 39			
7464 Julius Ceasar	Kyasanku		1 100.0	
7428 Shoaib	, Gill		2 66.7	
7369 Neelay	Shah	į	3 33.3	
10km Race	Male aged 40 – 49			
7343 Adam	Tuck	•	1 100.0	
7236 Mario	Illan		2 66.7	
7500 Yousef	ALROSTAMANI	į	3 33.3	
10km Race	Male aged 50 – 59			
7272 Matthew	Reed	:	1 100.0	
5km Race	Male aged 40 – 49			
7462 Toufic	Hobeika	•	1 100.0	
7273 Mohamed	Radwan		2 50.0	
3km Race	Female aged 8 – 9			
7461 Mia	Hobeika	:	1 100.0	



SKECHERS Performance Run Race 1 15/10/23

firstname lastname Cat pos Cat Points

